
Ogier in Guernsey achieves six top tier rankings in
latest Legal 500 UK
News - 30/09/2021

Ogier in Guernsey has been ranked top tier across six core services in the latest Legal 500 UK
directory, including Banking and Finance, Commercial Property, Private Client, Trusts and Tax,
Capital Markets, Corporate and M&A, and Dispute Resolution.

Described in the 2022 directory as the "go-to team for modern day legal services," and a "very
forward thinking firm," Ogier in Guernsey has 16 lawyers who have achieved individual rankings
and a further 13 noted as key lawyers.  

Practice Partner Christopher Jones said: 'It is so pleasing to see that the quality of our teams and
their exceptional commitment to client service has been recognised. This is a fantastic set of
results for our jurisdiction and a reflection of our continued growth and success across service
lines."

The Banking and Finance team has been praised for its "solution-driven" service. Christopher
Jones and Marcus Leese have been recognised as Leading Individuals, while Paul Chanter has
maintained his Next Generation Partner status. Bryon Rees is recognised as a key lawyer.

Ogier's Commercial Property practice is described as an "Extremely approachable team of
commercially-savvy lawyers who know the market place and the legal issues better than anyone."
The "simply brilliant" Martyn Baudains, who leads the team,  is ranked in the Hall of Fame and is
assisted by Rising Stars Piers Dereham and Martin Casas, who is "responsive and easy to work with."

Matt Guthrie from Guernsey's "highly specialised and client-focused" Private Wealth team has been
ranked a Leading Individual, with his appointment earlier this year described as "a major coup for
the team." Also from Private Wealth, Catherine Moore has been elevated to Next Generation
Partner, Gavin Ferguson maintains his Hall of Fame status, and Chris Hards is a key lawyer and "a
go-to" for international pensions matters.

From the Capital Markets team, Charlotte Brown and Michelle Watson Bunn have been recognised
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as key lawyers.

For his work in Corporate and M&A, Bryon Rees is ranked a Leading Individual and described as "an
excellent lawyer who thinks carefully and has great client service." Charlotte Brown, who is
"approachable, pragmatic and helpful" is ranked a Rising Star, while Tim Clipstone, Richard Doyle
and William Schofield are named as key lawyers.

Ogier’s Dispute Resolution team is described a "formidable force in Guernsey," with Mathew
Newman ranked as a Leading Individual. He is described as an "outstanding lawyer; very capable
indeed." Simon Davies retains his status in the Hall of Fame, while  Bryan De Verneuil-Smith is
ranked a Next Generation Partner, with Alex Horsbrugh-Porter, Sandie Lyne and Michael Rogers
noted as key lawyers.

Rising Star Rachel DeSanges is head of Employment in Guernsey and is praised for "the very best
client service," while Sandie Lyne, Kellie Sherwill, Fay Warrilow and Charlotte Ward are noted as
key lawyers in this team.

From Ogier's "deep, dedicated and very knowledgeable" Investment Funds team, Bryon Rees
maintains his Leading Individual ranking. Gabrielle Payne (née Saul) is named a key lawyer.

 

 

About Ogier

Ogier is a professional services firm with the knowledge and expertise to handle the most
demanding and complex transactions and provide expert, efficient and cost-effective services to
all our clients. We regularly win awards for the quality of our client service, our work and our
people.

Disclaimer

This client briefing has been prepared for clients and professional associates of Ogier. The
information and expressions of opinion which it contains are not intended to be a comprehensive
study or to provide legal advice and should not be treated as a substitute for specific advice
concerning individual situations.

Regulatory information can be found under Legal Notice

Key Contacts
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https://www.ogier.com/legal-notice/


Christopher Jones

Partner

Guernsey

E: christopher.jones@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752337

Paul Chanter

Partner

Guernsey

E: paul.chanter@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 737151

Bryon Rees

Partner

Guernsey

E: bryon.rees@ogier.com
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T: +44 1481 752312

Martyn Baudains

Partner

Guernsey

E: martyn.baudains@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752217

Piers Dereham

Senior Associate

Guernsey

E: piers.dereham@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752343

Martín Casas

Senior Associate
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London

Guernsey

E: martin.casas@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752214

Matt Guthrie

Partner

Guernsey

E: matt.guthrie@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752342

Catherine Moore

Partner

Guernsey

E: catherine.moore@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752364
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Gavin Ferguson

Partner

Guernsey

E: gavin.ferguson@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752307

Chris Hards

Partner

Guernsey

E: chris.hards@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752306

Michelle Watson Bunn

Managing Associate

Guernsey

E: michelle.watsonbunn@ogier.com
6

https://www.ogier.com/people/gavin-ferguson/
https://www.ogier.com/locations/guernsey/
mailto:gavin.ferguson@ogier.com
tel:+44 1481 752307
https://www.ogier.com/people/chris-hards/
https://www.ogier.com/locations/guernsey/
mailto:chris.hards@ogier.com
tel:+44 1481 752306
https://www.ogier.com/people/michelle-watson-bunn/
https://www.ogier.com/locations/guernsey/
mailto:michelle.watsonbunn@ogier.com


T: +44 1481 752220

Tim Clipstone

Partner

British Virgin Islands

Guernsey

E: tim.clipstone@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752265

Mathew Newman

Partner

Guernsey

E: mathew.newman@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752253

Simon Davies
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Partner

Guernsey

E: simon.davies@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 737175

Bryan De Verneuil-Smith

Partner

Guernsey

E: bryan.deverneuil-smith@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752357

Alex Horsbrugh-Porter

Partner

Guernsey

E: alex.horsbrugh-porter@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752272
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Sandie Lyne

Partner

Guernsey

E: sandie.lyne@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752224

Michael Rogers

Managing Associate

Guernsey

E: michael.rogers@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752264

Rachel DeSanges

Head of Employment, Guernsey

Guernsey

London
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E: rachel.desanges@ogier.com

T: +44 203 835 9506

Fay Warrilow

Counsel

Guernsey

E: fay.warrilow@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752371

Gabrielle Payne

Senior Associate

Guernsey

Jersey

E: gabrielle.payne@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752228

Related Services

Banking and Finance

Corporate

Equity Capital Markets

Dispute Resolution
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Employment law

Mergers and Acquisitions

Tax

Private Wealth

Property law

Regulatory

Local Legal Services

Legal
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